
SCHEDULE - KINGS
winter 2025-2026 / SCARBOROUGH - SUNDAY WOMEN

Feb. 13, 2026

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, Jan 04, 26 6 KINGS 5 KRAKEN 3:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen Leacock

Sun, Jan 11, 26 3 BRUINS 0 KINGS 2:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen Leacock

Sun, Jan 18, 26 2 CANADIENS 0 KINGS 2:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen Leacock

Sun, Feb 01, 26 1 KINGS 4 BRUINS 3:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen Leacock

Sun, Feb 08, 26 0 KINGS 3 CANADIENS 3:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen Leacock

Sun, Feb 22, 26 - KRAKEN - KINGS 3:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen Leacock

Sun, Mar 01, 26 - BRUINS - KINGS 2:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen Leacock

Sun, Mar 08, 26 - KINGS - CANADIENS 3:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen Leacock

Sun, Mar 15, 26 - KINGS - KRAKEN 2:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen Leacock

Sun, Mar 22, 26 - KINGS - BRUINS 3:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen Leacock

Sun, Mar 29, 26 - KRAKEN - KINGS 2:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen Leacock


